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Technical data

Diameter

Wheel width

Hub length

Wheel axle diameter

Load capacity

CJCIEAEC

Wheel

125 mm
40 mm
50 mm
25 mm

1500 kg

Single flanged wheels in special hardened steel,
with two ball bearings, hardness from 180 to 230
HB, high static and dynamic load capacity and a

high abrasion resistance.
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